
  
  25 km Messieurs - étape n°23 - 25 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 28 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  REYMOND Axel [100]  1994  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  4 h 58:46.69  55 pts 
 2.  PARDOE Hector [205]  2001  GBR  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4 h 59:03.92  51 pts 
 3.  SCHOUTEN Marcel [105]  1993  NED  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  4 h 59:05.11  49 pts 
 4.  VERPLAETSE Alexandre [111]  2000  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 04:00.44  47 pts 
 5.  MAGNE Matthieu [125]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 04:07.65  46 pts 
 6.  BEN RAHOU Matthieu [117]  1995  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  5 h 11:51.37  45 pts 
 7.  TRAMIER Gaspard [158]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 17:04.64  44 pts 
 8.  ZINSMEISTER Julien [119]  1997  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS  5 h 17:47.68  43 pts 
 9.  DUTEIL Valentin [124]  2003  FRA  EN PIERRELATTE ATOM'SPORTS  5 h 36:10.90  42 pts 

 10.  BEKAR Mohamed Zaky [153]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 50:11.93  41 pts 
 ---  DO CARMO Allan  1989  BRA  DNS 
 ---  BACHMANN Simon [145]  1999  SEY  AS MONACO NATATION  DNF 
 ---  BARADAT Mats [219]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  DNF 
 ---  KHALIL Adib [199]  2002  LBN  AS MONACO NATATION  DNF 
 ---  LOUISSI Malek [123]  2001  TUN  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNF 
 ---  SLAGHETTI-DRIOLI Federico [110]  2000  SUI  DNF 
 ---  SAILLARD Hugo [115]  2001  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DSQ 
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  25 km Messieurs - étape n°23 - 25 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 28 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 1.  MAGNE Matthieu [125]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 04:07.65 
 2.  TRAMIER Gaspard [158]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 17:04.64 
 3.  DUTEIL Valentin [124]  2003  FRA  EN PIERRELATTE ATOM'SPORTS  5 h 36:10.90 
 4.  BEKAR Mohamed Zaky [153]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 50:11.93 
 ---  BARADAT Mats [219]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  DNF 

Messieurs - (Juniors 3 : 18 - 19 ans)

 1.  PARDOE Hector [205]  2001  GBR  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4 h 59:03.92 
 ---  KHALIL Adib [199]  2002  LBN  AS MONACO NATATION  DNF 
 ---  LOUISSI Malek [123]  2001  TUN  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNF 
 ---  SAILLARD Hugo [115]  2001  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DSQ 
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   25 km Dames - 25 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 28 septembre 2020
 Air : 13° / Eau : 17° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  POU Lisa [3]  1999  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  5 h 19:15.79  55 pts 
 2.  JOUISSE Caroline [11]  1994  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  5 h 22:11.71  51 pts 
 3.  KUNTZMANN Marie [80]  1999  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  5 h 27:44.38  49 pts 
 4.  SIX Claire [6]  2002  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 30:24.84  47 pts 
 5.  CATTEAU Madelon [79]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  5 h 37:14.97  46 pts 
 6.  ALLIONE Clémence [29]  2004  FRA  NOGENT NATATION 94  6 h 17:19.42  45 pts 
 7.  HENRY Agathe [20]  2000  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  6 h 19:49.39  44 pts 
 8.  PIERREJEAN Tiffany [26]  2003  FRA  MONTCEAU ON  6 h 24:40.64  43 pts 
 9.  BEAUGRAND Agathe [41]  1998  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB FIDESIEN  6 h 34:01.51  42 pts 
 ---  CUNHA Ana Marcela  1992  BRA  DNS 
 ---  GRANGEON-DE VILLELE Lara  1991  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 
 ---  HEURTAUX Celia  2000  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS 
 ---  FOINY Audrenn [22]  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  DNF 
 ---  GARREAU Maeve [28]  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  OTL 
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   25 km Dames - 25 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 28 septembre 2020
 Air : 13° / Eau : 17° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 1.  CATTEAU Madelon [79]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  5 h 37:14.97 
 2.  ALLIONE Clémence [29]  2004  FRA  NOGENT NATATION 94  6 h 17:19.42 
 3.  PIERREJEAN Tiffany [26]  2003  FRA  MONTCEAU ON  6 h 24:40.64 
 ---  FOINY Audrenn [22]  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  DNF 
 ---  GARREAU Maeve [28]  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  OTL 

Dames - (Juniors 3 : 18 - 19 ans)

 1.  SIX Claire [6]  2002  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  5 h 30:24.84 
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